Expenditure over £100 from April 2018 — March 2019 (salaries excepted)

Filcris

Offham church
Wildflower
Zurich

ST4
Sportscourts
Broxap
Monday seniors
Cosmo
Knightguard
Sportscourts

Path edging
Grant

Turf
Insurance
Training
MUGA

Bike stands
Grant
Landscaping
CC1v
MUGA/Car park

Barcombe landscapeMowing

B.Thomas
Sportscourts
S.Funnell
GoPak

Fence repair
Surfacing
Kitchen
Tables

Barcombe landscapes mowing

PKF Littlejohn
Healthmatic

Audit
Lock

£524.40

£500.00
£415.80
£1,565.74
£199.00
£20,130.00
£489.50
£150.00
£264.00
£2,700.00
£60,270.00
£361.20
£120.00
£1,800.00
£8,150.00
£681.56
£308.00
£360.00
£410.16

but including vat



